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LOCKER 6 CUPBOARDS

SPESIFIKASI

Eff. Date 02-11-2020

DIMENSIONS (mm) ±

1150

2000

400

32514

SHELVES & HANGERS LOCKCOMPARTMENT VENTILATION

Each compartment is equipped with 
shelves and hangers

Equipped with a modern ventilation 
design on the door

Equipped with a lock on the door to 
secure the contents of the locker.

Doors made of quality steel, with a 
modern appearance. Light and rigid 
door opening/closing system

Specifications may change at any time without prior notice

Construction

Section

Finishing

Max. Load

Net Weight

Dimensions

Made from quality steel pipes and sheets processed with 
the latest manufacturing technology.

- 6 compartments. 
Each is equipped with 1 shelf and hanger.

Epoxy powder coating.

15 kg. (every shelf)

± 93 kg.

± (L) 1150 x (W) 400 x (H) 2000 mm (overall).


